

## **Sustaining Membership 2024**

Our institution will support the ELAM Program by joining as an

Academic Sustaining Member.

To make your donation by credit card please visit our online payment site at:

https://www.icela.net/payments/

Invoice#: \*\*\*SM24

\*Please note that charges will be reflected on credit card statements as "Drexel University", not ELAM; however, your payment will be directed solely to ELAM.

Included is a check for the payment of \$3,500 for Sustaining Membership 2023 (made out to Drexel University/ELAM Program)

To make your payment by check, please fill in the information below and return it to:

Drexel University
ELAM Program
Drexel Central, Cashier's Office
3141 Chestnut St., 106 Main
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Please make check payable to Drexel University / ELAM Program

ean's Name	
lame of Institution	
nstitution Address	
dministrative Contact Name	
Administrative Email	
dministrative Phone	

ELAM can provide you with an invoice. Please contact Shermika Lightfoot at stl42@drexel.edu or 215-991-8199. Thank you!